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Dates and Topics

Date Time* Topic

Thursday, 23 January 2020 08.30-10.30 Key Governance Topics 2020

Thursday, 30 January 2020 08.30-10.30 Board Secretaries’ Network

Thursday, 13 February 2020 08.30-10.30 Information Governance – Issues, Risks, Assurance

Thursday, 12 March 2020 08.30-10.30 Department Agency Relations

Thursday, 26 March 2020 10.00-13.00 Chairpersons’ Network

Thursday, 30 April 2020 09.30-13.00
Assurance Supporting Good Governance – getting 
the most value from internal and external assurance 
providers

Thursday, 7 May 2020 09.30-16.30 Board Members Roles and Responsibilities (Training)

Thursday, 14 May 2020 16.30-18.30 Board Effectiveness

Tuesday, 28 May 2020 12.30-14.30 ARC Chairpersons’ Roundtable

Thursday, 11 June 2020 08.30-10.30 Effective Communications and Stakeholder Relations

Thursday, 25 June 2020 09.30-13.00 Finance and Financial Reporting (Training)

Thursday, 10 September 2020 10.00-13.00 The State Body Code – 4 years later

Thursday, 17 September 2020 12.30-14.30 Board Secretaries’ Network

Thursday, 24 September 2020 08.30-10.30 Strategy – Consultation and Development

Thursday, 8 October 2020 08.30-10.30 Culture and Good Governance

Thursday, 22 October 2020 10.00-13.00 Chairpersons’ Network

Thursday, 12 November 2020 08.30-10.30 Risk Management

Thursday, 10 December 2020 08.30-10.30 Governance Issues for Non-Profits

*Times may be subject to change in exceptional circumstances


